
CCSAA Fall Conference 2023 - Great Glen Trails
Name Company E-mail State

Bartleet, Andy Inland Woods and Trails andybartleet@gmail.com ME

Bernier, Jerry Wonderous Trails ME

Brennan, Kathy PSIA - AASI kbrennan@psia-e.org NY

Brooks, Chris AMC cbrooks@outdoors.org ME

Brown, Reese CCSAA reese@xcski.org VT

Buzzini, Peter Penobscot Valley Ski Club peter.buzzini@ubs.com ME

Cecchetti, Christine Eastman Community Association NH

Charbonneau, DanielMorin Heights dancharb@cgocable.ca QC

Clark Husted Great Glen Trails nate@mt-washington.com NH

Cobb, Charlie Fort Kent ME

Cran, Derrick Rikert Outdoor Center VT

Cullison, Ian Waterville Valley icullison@waterville.com NH

Davis, Larry High Point State Park NJ

Deely, Peter Gunstock Mountain pdeely@gunstock.com NH

Donahoe, Peter Mt Washington  Valley NH

Donegan, Sean Rangely Lakes Trails Center rlxcski@gmail.com ME

Drake, Robert Rikert Outdoor Center robertd@middlebury.edu VT

Eastman, Silas Jacksone XC NH

Egan,  James Prinoth James.Egan@prinoth.com NH

Fearnley, Charlene AMC cfearnley@outdoors.org ME

Fitz, Mike Fischer Skis mike.fitz@atlanticsportgroup.com NH

Flynn, Beth Rangely Lakes Trails Center rlxcski@gmail.com ME

Galeaz, Kevin SKITHEBEAV kevin.galeaz.stb@gmail.com NH

Gelina, Drew SWIX drewgelinas@icloud.com VT

Gerlach, Andrew Enjoy Winter WI

Gray, Otis AMC ME

Halvorsen, Scott Nansen Ski Club info@skinansen.com NH

Hansen, Cort Mt Washington  Valley Ski Touring corthansen54@gmail.com NH

Harvey, Nate Great Glen Trails NH

Hazelton, Danielle Eternity VT

Hodges, Richard White Pine Touring/10 Week Winter 10weekwinter@gmail.com UT

Huckaby, Evan PistenBully ME

Hussey, Mike Rikert Outdoor Center mhussey@middlebury.edu VT

Jarrett, Ian HKD ian@hkdsnowmakers.com MA

Jarrett, Lindsay HKD lindsay@hkdsnowmakers.com MA

Josh Hicks Great Glen Trails NH

Julian Wiggins Penobscot Valley Ski Club peter.buzzini@ubs.com ME

Karlsen, Hans High Point State Park hans.p.karlsen@gmail.com NJ

Kimball, Ken Jacksone XC NH

Lange, Heidi NENSA heidi@nensa.net VT

Lannen, Mike Eternity mike@eternitymarketing.com VT
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Lempert, Josh PistenBully jlempert@pistenbullyusa.com ME

Leonard, Bill Track Inc VT

Letourneau, Chad Track Inc chad.l@trackinc.com VT

Lineham, Jere YTS david@yellowstonetrack.com VT

Lucy, Nathanial Mount Washington Valley Ski Touring and Snowshoe Centernattielucy@gmail.com NY

Mahood, Nick Woodstock Nordic nvm@woodstockinn.com VT

Maloberti, Bronwyn Jacksone XC NH

Matt Ferrara Great Glen Trails NH

Mazenc, Rob Nordic Pulse rob@nordic-pulse.com QC

Mike Lannon Eternity mike@eternitymarketing.com VT

Miller, Jade Mountain Top Inn marketing@mountaintopinn.com VT

Moody Schwartz, Meghan Great Glen Trails nate@mt-washington.com NH

Morton, John Morton Trails morton@mortontrails.com VT

Moses, Leslie Eastman Community Association leslie@eastmannh.org NH

Nate HKD VT

Nellis, Jeremy Wonderous Trails nellisj@gouldacademy.org ME

Nolek, Rob Eastman Community Association NH

Pollak-Bruce, Drew CRO Planning Drew@CROplanning.com VT

Quinn, Justin Woodstock Nordic Center VT

Ramsey, Steve Jacksone XC NH

Raymond, Brandi Pineland Farms NH

Reed, Dave SMI dave@snowmakers.com NH

Reese Brown CCSAA VT

Reeve, Rob SWIX rreeve1@gmail.com VT

Reynolds, Neal Pineland Farms ME

Rizzo, Mackenzie NENSA mackenzie@nensa.net VT

Sabasteanski, Matt Pineland Farms msabasteanski@pinelandfarms.org ME

Sisson, Barbara Mt Washington  Valley NH

Smith, Sterling Sugarloaf Outdoor s.smith@sugarloaf.com ME

Stever, Theodore Bretton Woods theors22@gmail.com CT

Symmes, Fred Jacksone XC NH

Theriault, Carl Fort Kent Outdoor Center carlther17@gmail.com ME

Tiedtke, Daniel AMC ME

Tobey Reichert Great Glen Trails NH

Vargo, Kory Oak Hill Outdoors manager@oakhilloutdoorcenter.org NH

Vezina, Pierre Station Mont-Sainte Anne pvezina@rcrquebec.com QC

Weston, John Weston's Farm john@westonsfarm.com ME

Whitney, Laura Sugarloaf Outdoor lwhitney@sugarloaf.com ME

Wiggins, Julian Penobscot Valley Ski Club julianwiggins@gmail.com ME

Wilson, Doug Mountain Grooming snow@mountaingrooming.com VT
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